GAS
STANDARD OVENS
CONVECTION OVENS
• 30,000 BTU/hr. (9 KW) convection oven with 1/2 hp blower
motor cooks products quickly and evenly with less shrinkage.
• Convection oven interior dimensions 26-1/2” w x 22-1/2” d x
14” h (673 x 572 x 356 mm).
• Three position switch for cooking or cool down. Fan shuts off

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD SIZE
5.0” W.C. 10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)
PRO SERIES | 60” RANGES
CONVECTION OVEN ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENT
VOLTAGE PHASE AMPS
120 1 6
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-10 390,000 114 10 N/A 444 889
R-10-C 385,000 113 10 N/A 468 1,035
IR-10-CC 380,000 111 10 N/A 493 1,090
IR-10-XB 355,000 104 10 N/A 425 940
IR-10-C-XB 350,000 103 10 N/A 451 995
IR-6-G24 302,000 89 6 24” (610 MM) 480 1,060
IR-6-G24-C 297,000 87 6 24” (610 MM) 506 1,115
IR-6-G24-CC 292,000 86  6 24” (610 MM) 530 1,170
IR-6-G24-XB 267,000 78 6 24” (610 MM) 457 1,010
IR-6-G24-C-XB 262,000 77 6 24” (610 MM) 483 1,065
IR-4-G36 258,000 76 4 36” (914 MM) 491 878
IR-4-G36-C 253,000 74 4 36” (914 MM) 517 1,140
IR-4-G36-CC 248,000 73  4 36” (914 MM) 540 1,195
IR-4-G36-XB 223,000 65 4 36” (914 MM) 468 1,035
IR-4-G36-C-XB 218,000 64 4 36” (914 MM) 494 1,090
IR-2-G48 214,000 63 2 48” (1219 MM) 496 1,095
IR-2-G48-C 209,000 61 2 48” (1219 MM) 522 1,150
IR-2-G48-CC 204,000 60  2 48” (1219 MM) 540 1,195
IR-2-G48-XB 179,000 52 2 48” (1219 MM) 472 1,045
IR-2-G48-C-XB 174,000 51 2 48” (1219 MM) 499 1,100
IR-G60 170,000 50   N/A 60” (1524 MM) 505 1,115
IR-G60-C 165,000 48 N/A 60” (1524 MM) 531 1,170
IR-G60-CC  160,000 47  N/A 60” (1524 MM) 554 1,225
IR-G60-XB 135,000 40 N/A 60” (1524 MM) 483 1,065
IR-G60-C-XB 130,000 38 N/A 60” (1524 MM) 508 1,120
IR-6-RG24  302,000 89 6 24” (610 MM) 496 946
IR-6-RG24-C 297,000 87 6 24” (610 MM) 522 1,150
IR-6-RG24-CC 292,000 86 6 24” (610 MM) 540 1,195
IR-6-RG24-XB  267,000 78 6 24” (610 MM) 468 1,035
IR-6-RG24-C-XB  262,000 77 6 24” (610 MM) 499 1,100
RG Crated Dimensions:
62-1/2” w x 39” d x 35” h (1588 x 991 x 889 mm)
Dimensions:
60” w x 31-1/2” d x 56-1/2” h (1524 x 800 x 1435 mm)